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1. Call to Order 

2. Prayer 

3. Pledge 

4. Approve Membership Applications 

a. Designate Exemplification Observers, Sat. Jan. 16, 2010 

5. Membership 

a. Bowl Membership Series 

b. Recruitment Brochure 

c. First Degree Certificates 

d. Membership Supper idea 

6. Reading of Bills Payable and Communications 

7. Donation Requests 

a. Respect Life Office – Ecumenical Prayer Service – Video Screen Funding $450 

b. Cristo Rey High School – Boundary Waters Outing funding. 

8. Review the mid-year report 

a. Activities 

i. Family ideas? 

b. Set Date for Annual Fraternal Survey Meeting (Form 1728 Due 01/31/2010) 

c. Partnership Profile – Special Olympics (Form 4584 Due 01/31/2010) 

d. Student Loan Fund participation? 

e. St. Michael Military Service Medal? 

f. Council / Family Activities 

i. Bowling 

ii. Golf 

iii. Other? 

9. 1
st
 Qtr Service Program Events 

a. Wednesday Night Fine Dining Update 

b. Council Meetings 

i. Tue, Jan 12, 7:10 pm Rosary, 7:30 pm Call to Order @ HNOJ 

ii. Tue, Feb 9, 7:10 pm Rosary, 7:30 pm Call to Order @ HNOJ 

iii. Tue, Mar 9,12 7:10 pm Rosary, 7:30 pm Call to Order @ HNOJ 

iv. Sun, Mar 21, 7:00 pm – Quarterly Officer Meeting @ Lund’s 

c. Pro-Life Event – Cinnamon Roll Bake Sale Jan 22 – 24, 2010 

d. Seafood Buffet – Fri, Feb 26, 2010 

e. Pancake Breakfast – Sun, Mar 7, 2010 

f. Corporate Mass  - Dates? Mass Time? 

i. Sun, Mar 14, 2010 

ii. Sun, Mar 21, 2010 

iii. Note: Founder’s Day -  Mon, Mar 29, 2020 (after Palm Sunday) 
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g. Reminder: Panera Social Time 

i. Tue, Jan 26 7:30 am 

ii. Tue, Feb 23 7:30 am 

iii. Tue, Mar 30 7:30 am 

10. Future Events 

a. Parish Priest Appreciation Dinner 

b. Fri, Apr 30? or Fri, May 7? 

11. Good of the Order 

12. Prayer 

13. Adjournment 

 

 

 

 

 


